
16-17 SILVERTIPS REGULAR SEASON SCHEDULE  
ALL SILVERTIPS HOME GAMES AT XFINITY ARENA  /   2000 HEWITT AVENUE, SUITE 100, EVERETT, WA.  /  ALL TIMES LOCAL TO HOME TEAM TIME ZONE

Day Date Visitors @ Home Time
SEPTEMBER

Friday September 23, 2016 Everett @ Vancouver 7:30 PM
Saturday September 24, 2016 Vancouver @ Everett 7:05 PM
Friday September 30, 2016 Everett @ Portland 7:00	PM

OCTOBER
Sunday October 2, 2016 Everett @ Tri-City 5:05 PM
Wednesday October 5, 2016 Tri-City @ Everett 7:05 PM
Friday October 7, 2016 Tri-City @ Everett 7:35 PM
Tuesday October 11, 2016 Everett @ Prince George 7:00 PM
Wednesday October 12, 2016 Everett @ Prince George 7:00 PM
Friday October 14, 2016 Everett @ Spokane 7:05 PM
Saturday October 15, 2016 Seattle @ Everett 7:05 PM
Tuesday October 18, 2016 Everett @ Spokane 7:05 PM
Wednesday October 19, 2016 Everett @ Kelowna 7:05 PM
Saturday October 22, 2016 Everett @ Victoria 7:05 PM
Thursday October 27, 2016 Tri-City @ Everett 7:05 PM
Saturday October 29, 2016 Victoria @ Everett 7:05 PM

NOVEMBER
Wednesday November 2, 2016 Red Deer @ Everett 7:05 PM
Saturday November 5, 2016 Portland @ Everett 7:05 PM
Friday November 11, 2016 Everett @ Portland 7:00 PM
Saturday November 12, 2016 Everett @ Spokane 7:05 PM
Tuesday November 15, 2016 Calgary @ Everett 7:05 PM
Wednesday November 16, 2016 Everett @ Kamloops 7:00 PM
Saturday November 19, 2016 Lethbridge @ Everett 7:05 PM
Wednesday November 23, 2016 Seattle @ Everett 7:05 PM
Friday November 25, 2016 Edmonton @ Everett 7:35 PM
Saturday November 26, 2016 Prince George @ Everett 7:05 PM
Wednesday November 30, 2016 Kootenay @ Everett 7:05 PM

DECEMBER
Friday December 2, 2016 Medicine Hat @ Everett 7:35 PM
Wednesday December 7, 2016 Tri-City @ Everett 7:05 PM
Friday December 9, 2016 Everett @ Vancouver 7:30 PM
Saturday December 10, 2016 Everett @ Portland 7:00 PM
Sunday December 11, 2016 Spokane @ Everett 4:05 PM
Friday December 16, 2016 Tri-City @ Everett 7:35 PM
Saturday December 17, 2016 Portland @ Everett 7:05 PM
Tuesday December 27, 2016 Everett @ Vancouver 7:00 PM
Wednesday December 28, 2016 Vancouver @ Everett 7:05 PM
Friday December 30, 2016 Prince George @ Everett 7:35 PM

JANUARY
Friday January 6, 2017 Everett @ Seattle 7:35 PM
Saturday January 7, 2017 Everett @ Portland 7:00 PM
Wednesday January 11, 2017 Spokane @ Everett 7:05 PM
Friday January 13, 2017 Everett @ Kamloops 7:00 PM
Saturday January 14, 2017 Seattle @ Everett 7:05 PM
Monday January 16, 2017 Kelowna @ Everett 2:05 PM
Tuesday January 17, 2017 Everett @ Seattle 7:05 PM
Friday January 20, 2017 Seattle @ Everett 7:35 PM
Saturday January 21, 2017 Everett @ Tri-City 7:05 PM
Sunday January 22, 2017 Spokane @ Everett 4:05 PM
Friday January 27, 2017 Portland @ Everett 7:35 PM
Saturday January 28, 2017 Everett @ Seattle 7:05 PM
Sunday January 29, 2017 Kamloops @ Everett 4:05 PM

FEBRUARY
Wednesday February 1, 2017 Everett @ Tri-City 7:05 PM
Friday February 3, 2017 Portland @ Everett 7:35 PM
Saturday February 4, 2017 Vancouver @ Everett 7:05 PM
Friday February 10, 2017 Everett @ Brandon 7:30 PM
Saturday February 11, 2017 Everett @ Moose Jaw 7:00 PM
Tuesday February 14, 2017 Everett @ Regina 7:00 PM
Wednesday February 15, 2017 Everett @ Saskatoon 7:05 PM
Friday February 17, 2017 Everett @ Prince Albert 7:00 PM
Saturday February 18, 2017 Everett @ Swift Current 7:00 PM
Friday February 24, 2017 Portland @ Everett 7:35 PM
Saturday February 25, 2017 Kamloops @ Everett 7:05 PM
Sunday February 26, 2017 Everett @ Seattle 5:05 PM

MARCH
Wednesday March 1, 2017 Spokane @ Everett 7:05 PM
Friday March 3, 2017 Kelowna @ Everett 7:35 PM
Saturday March 4, 2017 Seattle @ Everett 7:05 PM
Wednesday March 8, 2017 Everett @ Spokane 7:05 PM
Friday March 10, 2017 Everett @ Seattle 7:35 PM
Saturday March 11, 2017 Everett @ Tri-City 7:05 PM
Sunday March 12, 2017 Everett @ Portland 5:00 PM
Wednesday March 15, 2017 Everett @ Kelowna 7:05 PM
Friday March 17, 2017 Everett @ Victoria 7:05 PM
Saturday March 18, 2017 Victoria @ Everett 7:05 PM
Sunday March 19, 2017 Everett @ Tri-City 5:05 PM


